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AANDC File No. A-2015-00551 / CD
October 6, 2015

Clive Savage, A/Director

Access to Information and Privacy Directorate
Aboriginal Affairs and Northern Development Canada
Ottawa, ON, K1A 0H4

(facsimile) 819-953-5492

(email) atip-aiprp{@aadnc-aandc.gc.ca

Sent via email and fax

Re: NIRB Response to Access to Information Request

Dear Mr. Savage:

On October 6, 2013 the Nunavut Impact Review Board (NIRB or Board) received
correspondence from your directorate requesting that the NIRB review enclosed information and
advise whether it had been provided to Aboriginal Affairs and Northern Development Canada
(AANDC) in confidence, in support of the Government of Canada’s efforts to respond to a
request made under the Access to Information Act for: “All correspondence to or from Minister
Valcourt containing the word “Kiggavik” and all briefing notes containing the word
“Kiggavik”. Please exclude media monitoring. Date range is May 10, 2015 to present.”

The following documents were provided to the NIRB for review:
1. NIRB Hearing Report for the Kiggavik Uranium Mine, NIRB File No. 09MNO003 (issued
May 8, 2015)
2. Covering letter for NIRB Hearing Report for the Kiggavik Uranium Mine, NIRB File No.
09MNO03 (issued May 8, 2015)
3. Email message accompanying Covering letter and NIRB Hearing Report for the
Kiggavik Uranium Mine, NIRB File No. 09MNO003 (issued May 8, 2015)

I note that the documents provided to the NIRB for review are currently available through our
online public registry and as such, are not considered confidential. The NIRB, therefore, has no
objection to their disclosure by AANDC in response to this request.

Sincerely,

Ryom B,

<

P.O. Box 1360 Cambnidge Bay, NU X0B 0C0 Phone: (867) 983-4600 Fax: {867)983-2594



Ryan Barry
Executive Director
Nunavut Impact Review Board

P.O. Box 1360 Cambridge Bay, NU X0B 0C0 Phone: (867)983-4600 Fax: (867)983-2594
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Fax# 9194 953 54492

From:

N . Ryan Barry, Executive Director, rbarryi@nirb.ca

Mark Ings, Director, Finance & Administration, mings{nirb.ca

__ Priscilla Evalik, Senior Finance Officer, pevaliki@nirb.ca

__ Lena Atatahak, Secretary/Receptionist, latatahak{@nirb.ca
__ Josie Tucktoo-ILacasse, Interpreter/Translator, jtlacasse@nirb.ca

___ Jeannie Ehaloak, Manager, Communications, jehaloak{@nirb.ca
Amanda Hanson, Director, Technical Services, ahansoni@nirb.ca
Sophia Granchinho, Senior Technical Services, sgranchinho@nirb.ca
Tara Arko, Director, Technical Services, tarko@nirb.ca
Jorgen Komak, GIS Specialist, jkomak@nirb.ca
Kelli Gillard, Technical Advisor, kgillard@nirb.ca

_Solomon Amuno, Technical Advisor, samuno@nirb.ca

Alex Hizaka, Assistant Technical Advisor, ahizaka@nirb.ca
_ Heather Rasmussen, Technical Advisor, hrasmussen(@nirb.ca
Davin St. Pierre, Technical Advisor, dstpierre(@nirb.ca

_Jaida Ohokannoak, Manager Technical Administration, johokannoak(@nirb.ca

Erika Zell, Assistant Technical Advisor, ezell@nirb.ca
_Natasha Lear, Environmental Administrator, nlear@nirb.ca

Stephanie Taptuna, Environmental Administrator, staptuna(@nirb.ca
_Alana Vigna, Environmental Technologist, avigna@nirb.ca

( ) Urgent{ ) Reply ASAP ( ) Please comment ( ) Please Review ( ) FYI

Comments: _\é@’* C- Neel dCLLd .

The Documents accompanying this transmission contain(s) information intended for a specific individual and purpose.  The
information is private and legally protected by law. IF you are the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure,
copying. distribution or the taking of any action in reference to the contents of this telecopied information is strictly prohibited. If you
have reccived this communication by error. please notify us immediately by telephone and return the original to us by regular mail
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From:
s/ RyanBamy, Exccutive Director. thamy@msb.ca
Mark Ings, Director, Finance & Adminugicanon, fings@nirk.ca
Priscilla Evalik, Senior Finance Officer, pevalik@nitb.ca
Lena Atatahak, Secretary/Receptionise, [atatshakidnirb ¢a
Josie Tucktoo-Lacasse, Interpreter Translator, jilacasse(@nirb.cy
__leannie Ehaloak, Manager. Communications. jehaloakfgnirb.ca
. Amarda Hanson, Director, Techni¢al Services, ghanson@mith.ca
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e Tara Arko, Director, Technical Services, \arko(@nicb.ca
Jorgen Komak, GIS Specialist. jkonuak@nirb.cg
Kelli Gillard, Techmcal Advisor. keillacd@nith.ca
__ Solomon Amuna, Technical Advisor, ganoo{@nich.ca
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_____ Heother Rasmussen, Technical Advisor. hrasmmusseo/Gmirb.ca
Davin St Pierre, Technical Advisor, gdstpieme@inith .ca
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Erika Zell, Assistam Technical Advisor, gzellPnifh.ca
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